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Aguafete 2024, 3 et 4 février

Event 102
2024-02-03 - 13:38

Boys, 50m Freestyle

12 years and younger

Points: FINA 2020
Rank

10 years and younger

1. BOUKER, Emir
2. WILDI, Elliot
3. ANGLEHART, Simon
4, LY, Sacha
5. GALLO FRIAS, Pablo
6. COUTURE, Marc-Olivier
7. CHEBILA, llyas
8. BOUAKKAZ, Badis
9. CARON, Augustin
10. DALLAIRE, Leo
11. DALLAIRE, Charles
12. NADEAU, Ludovic
13. SAVARD, Justin
14. PERNET, Theophile
15. DULAC, Jonathan
16. GUAY, Ludovic
17. GALLO FRIAS, Mateo
18. TOBIN, Noah
19. RENOUX, Alexandre
20. NADEAU, Philippe
21. NAIDAN, Arig
22. DIDIER, Jean-Mikael
23. SAYEGH, Olivier
24, TAJ, Rayan
DSQ LY, Sandro
DNS MORAND, Jai
WDR AGUILAR DEVIA, Lucas

11-12 years

BOUDREAU, Justin
LESSARD, Edouard
WEN, Lingfeng
TAJ, Youssef

TAJ, Younes
BEAUDET, Gabriel
DAVIS, Alexander
FORTIN, Thomas
MORAND, Kiran
WDR D'ANJOU, Leonard
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Age

9 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval
10  Rouge et Or/Universite Laval

10 Cnqg

9 Cdndg

10 Cdndg

10 Cnqg

10 Cdndg

9 Sher

8 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
9 Cng

10 Cng

9 Cng

9 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval
10 Cng

10 Club de Natation Regional de la Beauce
10 Club de Natation Regional de la Beauce
8 Cdndg

9 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval

9 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval

7 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval

8 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

10 Club de Natation Regional de la Beauce
7 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval
7 Cdndg

6 Cdndg

9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

8 Sher

12 Cnqg

11  Cnqg

11  Cdndg

11 Cdndg

11 Cdndg

12 Cng

11 Sher

11  Cng

11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11 Cng

Time

34.71
36.78
37.97
37.99
38.48
3941
39.56
39.68
39.84
40.95
41.38
41.71
42.58
42.62
44.64
44,74
45.70
47.40
48.33
51.30
52.10
52.74
54.83
1:06.35

31.38
31.86
34.28
37.24
37.85
40.57
41.90
45,57

Pts

198
166
151
151
145
135
133
132
131
120
117
114
107
107
93
92
86
77
73
61
58
56
50
28

268
256
205
160
152
124
112

87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Club Aquatique Charlesbourg
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